历新® U型中空锁扣板(选型)
Product Selection & Technical
Advocates of Advanced Lighting & Energy-saving
先进采光节能方案的倡导者
历新 ® U型中空锁扣板(选型)
Cat.2015. LGU
Locking Structure Multi-wall System (LGU series)
Locking Structure Multi-wall System (LGU series)

Rib Distance ( mm )
颜色
 Color
热导系数（U值）
U-value ( W/m2·K )
4层矩形结构
4-wall R-Structure
( LGU4RS )
LGU4RS6T1700 6 1.7
6mm
透明色
Clear
2.63
600mm
LGU4RS8T1900 8 1.9 2.57
LGU4RS10T2300 10 2.3 2.41
4层蜂窝结构
4-wall H-Structure
( LGU4HS )
LGU4HS8T2100 8 2.1
5.5mm
2.45
LGU4HS10T2400 10 2.4 2.16
LGU4HS12T2600 12 2.6 1.98
3层W型结构
3-wall W-Structure
( LGU3WS )
LGU3WS8T1900 8 1.9
12mm
2.63
700mm
LGU3WS10T2100 10 2.1 2.57
LGU3WS12T2400 12 2.4 2.52
LGU3WS16T3200 16 3.2 2.41
6层菱形结构
6-wall D-Structure
( LGU6DS )
LGU6DS12T2800 12 2.8
10mm
1.81
800mmLGU6DS16T3200 16 3.2 1.62
LGU6DS18T3500 18 3.5 1.53
7层菱形结构
7-wall D-Structure
( LGU7DS )
LGU7DS16T3500 16 3.5
15mm
1.60
1040mm
LGU7DS20T4000 20 4.0 1.46
LGU7DS25T4500 25 4.5 1.39
8层矩形结构
8-wall R-Structure
( LGU8RS )
LGU8RS16T3400 16 3.4
6mm
1.56
LGU8RS20T4100 20 4.1 1.51
LGU8RS25T4600 25 4.6 1.45
LGU8RS30T5200 30 5.2 1.38
海宁市正兴耐力板有限公司
HAINING GENSIN PLASTIC SHEET CO.,LTD.
地址: 浙江海宁斜桥工业园区新光路6号
Add: NO.6 Xinguang Road, Xieqiao Industrial Park,